SUPREME COURT OF NEW JERSEY

NOTICE TO THE BAR

QUARTERLY DISCIPLINE REPORT

(April 1, 2000 - June 30, 2000)

ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
DISBARMENT (5)
Bok, David S. 1984 New York 05/10/00 05/10/00
Hsu, Raymond K. 1990 Bergen 05/10/00 05/10/00
Kelly, Robert V. 1970 Monmouth 06/16/00 06/16/00
Pena, Angel R. 1984 Bergen 05/12/00 05/12/00
Rocca, Glenn M. 1983 Bergen 05/12/00 05/12/00

DISBARMENT BY CONSENT (5)

Herrmann, William C. 1974 Monmouth 06/12/00 06/12/00
Jess, Frank J. 1971 Middlesex 06/23/00 06/23/00
Peiffer, Gary D. 1976 Bergen 04/25/00 04/25/00
Perkins, William O. J. 1970 Hudson 06/08/00 06/08/00
Weir, Gerald J. 1965 New York 05/03/00 05/03/00

SUSPENSION (8)



Ahl, Michael S. - 36 mo.
Bancroft, Donald X. - 3 mo.
Breyer, Hugh J. - 36 mo.

Davis, Hardge, Jr. - 3 mo.

Namias, S. Michael - 12 mo.

Power, John M. - 6 mo.
Schwartz, Madeline - 3 mo.

Spiezer, Aaron M. - 3 mo.

REPRIMAND (14)

Bennett, Richard D.
Cubberley, Mark D.
Cubberley, Mark D.
DelLaReza, Mercedes
Garces, William J.
Grabler, William N.
Holland, Antoinette
Martelli, Leon
Paterno, Joseph, 111
Przygoda, Deirdre
Rowniewski, Wesley
Servin, Jeffrey D.
Sharkey, Gregory V.

Tutt, James P.

ADMONITION (5)

1983
1968
1983
1977
1972
1992
1988

1990

1958
1984
1984
1979
1988
1988
1993
1983
1991
1990
1991
1977
1969

1985

Bergen
Passaic
Mercer
Essex
Middlesex

Essex

Pennsylvania

Camden

Essex
Mercer
Mercer
Bergen
Union
Union
Camden
Camden
Morris
Monmouth
Essex
Camden
Ocean

Essex

05/12/00

04/04/00

05/10/00

05/18/00

06/20/00

06/20/00

05/10/00

06/27/00

06/29/00

06/20/00

06/20/00

04/27/00

05/15/00

05/15/00

06/20/00

06/06/00

06/27/00

04/27/00

06/06/00

06/27/00

06/06/00

05/18/00

06/05/00
05/01/00
10/29/98
03/02/00
06/20/00
07/20/00
05/10/00

07/27/00

06/29/00
06/20/00
06/20/00
04/27/00
05/15/00
05/15/00
06/20/00
06/06/00
06/27/00
04/27/00
06/06/00
06/27/00
06/06/00

05/18/00



Lustig, E. Steven
Medcraft, Diane L.
Nelson, Michael A.
Stemmer, Donald B.

Thuring, Richard M.

DISABILITY INACTIVE STATUS (0)

TOTAL FINAL DISCIPLINE37

INTERIM SUSPENSIONS (8)

Bernosky, Steven J.
Deck, Louis J.
Edmonds, Clyde E.
Harris, Sonia D.
LeBon, Raymond T.
Mandle, George J., Jr.
Rea, James J., Jr.

Tamboni, Dorothy Suffel

LICENSE RESTRICTIONS (1)

Alberts, David E.

1982

1990

1988

1975

1970

1993

1974

1972

1987

1979

1970

1965

1991

1988

Bergen
Sussex
Middlesex
Camden

Union

Burlington
Somerset
Union
Essex
Gloucester
Union
Monmouth

New York

Middlesex

04/10/00

06/07/00

06/21/00

04/11/00

06/07/00

04/19/00

06/29/00

06/29/00

05/18/00

05/30/00

05/09/00

06/12/00

04/12/00

04/12/00

04/10/00

06/07/00

06/21/00

04/11/00

06/07/00

04/19/00

06/29/00

06/29/00

05/18/00

07/01/00

05/09/00

06/12/00

04/12/00

04/12/00



TEMPORARY DISABILITY INACTIVE (0)

TOTAL TEMPORARY DISCIPLINE9

ATTORNEY

REINSTATEMENTS (4)

Davis, Hardge
LaVigne, F. William
Lolio, John R., Jr.

Marum, Scott J.

Notices to the Bar

SUSPENDED

11/01/99
12/09/96
03/06/00

04/19/99

LOCATION

Essex
Sussex
Camden

Morris

DECIDED

06/30/00
04/27/00
06/07/00

05/15/00

EFFECTIVE

06/30/00
04/27/00
06/07/00

05/15/00



